DISHWASHER
ELECTROMECHANICAL SWITCHES
LOWER WASHING
LOWER AND UPPER WASHING
TYPE: 102U
Accessories
BOOSTER PUMP
DVGW

lw LOWER WASHING
uw LOWER AND UPPER WASHING
Type codes
102U 102U
Accessory codes
bp BOOSTER PUMP
dvgw DVGW
cr COLD RINSE
ws WATER SOFTNER
dd DETERGENT DISPENSER
dp DRAIN PUMP
8
01_044_e
11720
11725
11745
11800
11770
11775
11810
11755
11760
11815
11780
11785
11715
11765
11705
11710
11790
11795
11700
11800
11820
11740
POMPA DI SCARICO
DRAIN PUMP
POMPE DE VIDANGE
11825
11830
11835
11840
11845
11850
11855
 Spare parts
Spare parts
ID P-code SN from SN to Mod. Acces. Volt Description
Module:General body parts
11700 270022  -    Cover
11705 270602  -    Back panel
11710 270600  -    Body
11710 270601  -    Body
11715 15065/A  -    Cable-fastener with screw
11720 25003  -    Pump filter
11725 25002  -    Top filter body
11740 10850  -    M10x25 Ø40 black foot (minimum 4 pieces)
11745 25004  -    Overflow pipe
11755 16035/A  -    1,25/1,33 kW 230/240V 50Hz heating element
11755 16035/B  -    1,6 kW 110V 60Hz heating element
11755 16035/C  -    1,25/1,36 kW 230/240V 50Hz heating element
11760 440060  -    3G 1,5x2500 cable
11760 16154  -     3x2.5x3150 cable schuko
11760 15145  -     4x4x2500 cable
11760 15118  --     5x2,5x2500 cable
11760 15104/B       3x4x2500 cable
11765 150401  -    Door rod slide (minimum 4 pieces)
11770 150402  -    Door jack assembly
11775 150403  -    Door jack O-ring (minimum 5 pieces)
11780 270004  -    Door O-ring angular
11785 135205  -    Door O-ring
11790 13317  -    D.40mm unloading pipe pass (minimum 2 pieces)
11795 13323  -    D.13mm dosing pipe pass (minimum 2 pieces)